
 

भारत सरकार / Government of India 
अंतᳯरᭃ िवभाग / Department of Space 

उᱫर-पवूᱮ अतंᳯरᭃ उपयोग कᱶ ᮤ / North Eastern Space Applications Centre 
उिमयम / Umiam - 793103, मेघालय / Meghalaya 

दरूभाष/Tel : 0364-2570036  फैस/Fax : 0364 – 2570139 / 2570043 
ईमेल/Email : purchase.nesac@nesac.gov.in 

 

िनिवदा आमंᮢ ण सचूना / NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

िनदशेक एनई-सैक उिमयम मेघालय,ᮧिति᳧त सेवा ᮧदाताᲐ,फमᲃ,ठेकेदारᲂ आᳰद से िन᳜िलिखत 
के िलए मोहरबंद ᮧ᭭तावᲂ को दो बोली मᱶ आमिंᮢत करते ह ᱹ / Director, NESAC, Umiam, 
Meghalaya invites sealed offers in two bids from reputed Service Providers, Firms, 
Contractors etc for the following: 

ᮓं.सं/ 
Sl. No 

एनआईटी स.ं / 
NIT No. 

कायᭅ का नाम / 
NAME OF THE WORK 

डीडी के ᱧप मᱶ  
इएमडी ( ) / 

EMD ( ) IN THE 
FORM OF DD 

िनिवदा श᭨ुक 
 ( )/ 

TENDER FEE  
( ) 

1 NESAC/1257/2020 

6 ᭭वतः मौसम कᱶ ᮤ (एड᭣᭨यूएस) 
एवं दो डेटा अिभᮕहण सुिवधा/ 6 
Automatic Weather Stations 
(AWS) and two data 
reception facility 

40,000/- 280/- 

 

िनिवदा द᭭तावेज़ᲂ के िवᮓय का ᳰदनांक;30.01.2021 से 26.02.2021 / Dates for selling of tender 
documents : 30.01.2021 to 26.02.2021 

िनिवदा द᭭तावेज़ᲂ को जमा करने कᳱ अि᭠तम ितिथ व समय: 26.02.2021 को 1330 बजे तक / Last 

date & Time for submission of tender documents : 26.02.2021 upto 1330 Hrs. 
िनिवदा खोलने कᳱ ितिथ,समय व ᭭थान: 26.02.2021 को 1530 बजे एनईसैक, उिमयम मᱶ/ Date, 
Time & Venue of Bid Opening : 26.02.2021 at 1530 Hrs at NESAC, Umiam 

िव᭭तृत सूचना के िलए कृपया हमारे वेबसाईट - www.nesac.gov.in मᱶ जाए।/For detail 
information kindly visit our website at www.nesac.gov.in. 

यᳰद कोई शुिपᮢ/पᳯरिश᳥ होगी तो वो केवल वैबसाइट पर ᮧकािशत कᳱ जाएगी। Corrigendum 
/Addendum if any will be published in the website only. 
 

                                                                                                                                                     Sd/- 
ᳰदनांक/Dated: 28.01.2021                                                                 िनदशेक एनई-सैक/Director, NESAC 


